ASSETS
Current Azssets
Checkingl/Savings

Balance Shee

As of July 31, 2016

Jul 31, 16

1010 Regions Bank-Ghecking

1020 Regions Bank-Saving

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Recelvabis

1200 Accounts Heceivable

Total Accounts Receivable

{Other Current Assels
1510 Utillty Deposils

Totai Other Current Assats

‘i’ﬁtai' Current Assets

TOTAL ABSETS
PIABILITIES & 2QUNTY
Liabsilities
l.ong Term Liabilities
4080 Deferred ncome

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities
Eouity
Retained Eamings
Net income

Total BEguity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

13.253.67
23,112.65

36,368.32

757.38
757.38

30.G0
f&@_ﬂf}

37,203.70

37,203.70

757.38

757.36

757.38

25,417.06
1,029.20

36,440.37

37,203.70

Jut 31, 15

18,224.70
23,1089

41,338.5%

307.40
307.40

80.00
60.00

41,722.89

41,722.99

307 .40

— "0 40

307.40

33,205.70

520988
41,415.59

44,722.98
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SILVER OAKS PHASE 1 OWHNERS ASS0C., INC
Profit & Loss
July 2016
SJul 18 Ju A5 Nw 45 - Jul 16
Ordinary Income/Expense
income
4028 Membership Dues 445 50 621.52 19,621.40
4030 Architectural Fees .00 0.00 50,00
4800 Finance Charges 11.70 0.00 28.20
4850 Relmbursed Expenses (.00 228.44 (.00
Total Income 461.20 848.56 16.664.80
EXDense
70058 Eiectric Expense 38374 191,43 2 B57.84
7030 Lawn Maintenance Service 450,00 ARG 00 4 050.00
7040 insurance 0.G0 0.G0 179.60
7115 HOA Events/Parties 0.00 G.00 27500
7120 Annual E?mwatwm .00 0.00 720.84
7137 Office Supplies (.60 0.00 -78.05
7201 1 O Box Rental $5.00 0.00 56.00
7203 Web Site Hosting (.00 0,00 150.00
72068 Siorage Unit Rental 47.70 47.7¢) 428,30
7207 STREET SICGNS /MAIL BOXES G.G0 .00 ~240.84
7208 Printing 0.00 .00 23.57
7210 Community Relations (.00 0.00 34 50
7300 General Maintenance Groun 400.00 0.00 530.00
7301 Flant and Landscaping 0.00 0.00 828 00
7302 Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 (.00 1, 705.00
7303 IMPROVEMENTS/SIDEWALKS (.00 (.00 4.600.00
7404 Postage 0.00 .00 w8.00
7510 Legal Fees -210.00 .00 620.00
7515 Accounting 150.00 300.00 1,740.00
7820 Annual Report Filing 0.00 0.00 61.25
Total Expense 1,221.44 980.13 18,671.51
Net Ordinary income -T80.24 -138.17 1,028.08
Giher Income/Expense
Other income
8000 interest barned M}f} .00 1.17
Total Other Income (.00 0.00 1 ..'ié?'
MNet Other Income 0.00 0.00 1.17
Net income | -166.24

- 4,029.26
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